Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX5873EGK+D - IC DAC 12BIT 200MSPS DUAL 68-QFN
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX5873EGK+DMAX5873EGK+D

MAX5873
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
19-3446; Rev 3; 1/07
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
*EP = Exposed pad.
+ Denotes lead-free package.
D = Dry pack.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG
CODE
MAX5873EGK-D -40°C to +85°C 68 QFN-EP* G6800-4
MAX5873EGK+D -40°C to +85°C 68 QFN-EP* G6800-4
Selector Guide
PART
RESOLUTION
(BITS)
UPDATE
RATE (Msps)
LOGIC
INPUTS
MAX5873 12 200 CMOS
MAX5874 14 200 CMOS
MAX5875 16 200 CMOS
MAX5876 12 250 LVDS
MAX5877 14 250 LVDS
MAX5878 16 250 LVDS
                             2 / 17                             2 / 17
Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX5873EGK+D - IC DAC 12BIT 200MSPS DUAL 68-QFN
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com